Product Sheet

LEDISONS

E27 A60 filament LED-peerlamp Stilo 7.2W 2200K dimbaar

Algemene informatie

Lichtopbrengst
Lichtkleur
Garantie
Vermogen

Afmetingen
Afmeting
Hoogte
Gewicht
Diameter

Technische informatie

Spanning

Lumen-watt verhouding
Fitting

CRI (RA>)

Dimbaar

Lichtbundel

Overige informatie

Verwachte levensduur
Vervanger voor

Variaties

SKU
10xLDF61-227-27D
3xLDF61-227-27D

630 lumen
2200K (flame-wit)
3 jaar

7,2 Watt

60 x75 mm
75 mm
529

60 mm

200-240V
90 Im/W
E27

>80

Ja

320°

15.000 uur
50W halogeen

EAN Lichtkleur
6097644918994
6097655413402

2200K (flame-wit)
2200K (flame-wit)
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Productfoto Lijntekening
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